Competition
City
Country
Rink

GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

Category

Rank Nr
1 132
2 70
3 97
4 113
5 77
6 61
7 60
8 69
9 23
10 79
11 133
12 49
13 78
14 50
15 62
16 105
17 115
18 24
19 107
20 65
21 106
22 63
23 27
24 139
25 25
26 64
27 26
28 71
29 116
30 154
31 153
32 89
33 66
34 155

Women Junior D
Name
Lana SCHIPHOF
Fleur HARTVELD
Marta MITTEMPERGHER
Rachele Yara DOLCI
Laura NEVRELOVA
Fabienne VAN DER VELDT
Annika OUWENEEL
Juliette VAN RHEE
Francesca PICCAGNONI
Marina SVIRIDOVA
Manou WALTA
Greta HAUPL
Julie PNOVSKA
Amelie LANG
Larissa REINDERS
Noortje KAPPERS
Teodora RIZMANOSKA
Rebecca BARETTO
Lysanne VAN DER VAART
Yfke VREEKEN
Jente VAN DER HEIDE
Maartie TOORNVLIET
Desiree LANDL
Letizia UBERTI
Sara SILVESTRI
Mijntje JUFFERMANS
Emma PEDRANZINI
Tirza STENNEKE
Alexa Kay FERRARI
Laura SAVALLI
Miriam MARTINO
Margherita LANO
Juup STRAATHOF
Giorgia BONINO

Affil
TRL
13vz
SCP
SES
KSB
IHCL
IHCL
1JA
BOR
LST
TRL
ETR
KSB
ETR
IHCL
SCT
SGPV
BOR
SCT
IHCL
SCT
IHCL
BOR
UGP
BOR
IHCL
BOR
1Jvz
SGPV
VGT
VGT
PON
IHCL
VGT

Cntry
NED
NED
ITA
ITA
CZE
NED
NED
NED
ITA
Sul
NED
GER
CZE
GER
NED
NED
ITA
ITA
NED
NED
NED
NED
ITA
ITA
ITA
NED
ITA
NED
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
NED
ITA

FP
76
63
50
31
13
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CDR

10
11
30
23
21
22
29
33
48
80
40
41
42
43
50
50
57
57
61
66
67
69
70
71
74
80
80
87
88
92
94
97

1000
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10
13
14

15
20
12
19
11
21
17
16
26
25
22
27
18
23
24
31
34
32
29
30
28
33

500
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21
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17
36
10
12
16
13
23
11
27
18
15
22
24
20
26
19
25
14
29
28
31
30
33
34

77

A O WODN P

10

~

12
24
36
15

14
11
16
18
13
23
20
19
21
22
26
29
25
35
17
27
28
32
33
30

Best time
01:42:267
01:42:611
01:45:994
01:42:733
01:45:573
01:44:835
01:45:685
01:45:546
01:47:606
01:48:084
01:50:027
01:48:741
01:49:316
01:51:912
01:51:864
01:49:432
01:50:335
01:52:069
01:49:891
01:48:098
01:54:457
01:53:163
01:52:852
01:54:538
01:51:878
01:53:120
01:53:338
01:54:094
01:58:772
01:54:388
01:54:655
01:55:083
01:54:685
01:56:236



